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	№п/п
	Фамилия,
	имя
	Коллектив
	Номер
	ГР
	бег 1
	вел
	бег1+вел
	бег2
	Результат
	Место
	

	1
	Белявский
	Макар
	Владивосток,
	293
	2002
	0:24:03
	0:47:48
	1:11:51
	0:21:03
	1:32:54
	1
	

	2
	Чевелев
	Максим
	Eco
	202
	2002
	0:20:18
	 
	 
	 
	1:36:44
	2
	

	3
	Граф
	Яков
	Форрест
	201
	2001
	0:24:07
	0:51:57
	1:16:04
	0:21:45
	1:37:49
	3
	

	
	Дуатлон Ж18+
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	№п/п
	Фамилия,
	имя
	Коллектив
	 
	 
	бег 1
	вел
	бег1+вел
	бег2
	Результат
	Место
	

	1
	Гавшина
	Надежда
	Nahrun
	205
	1969
	0:22:02
	 
	 
	 
	1:31:00
	1
	

	2
	Юшкова
	Ирина
	Владивосток,
	298
	1992
	0:22:36
	0:56:38
	1:19:14
	0:24:00
	1:43:14
	2
	

	3
	Трощинская
	Яна
	Razbeg.club
	209
	1968
	0:23:57
	0:58:12
	1:22:09
	0:23:50
	1:45:59
	3
	

	4
	Ткаченко
	Светлана
	Владивосток,
	208
	1996
	0:21:03
	1:02:15
	1:23:18
	0:24:19
	1:47:37
	4
	

	5
	Федорова
	Ирина
	Владивосток,
	210
	1987
	0:22:17
	 
	 
	 
	1:53:01
	5
	

	6
	Белоногова
	Анна
	НебудькакГри
	299
	1984
	0:20:44
	1:11:28
	1:32:12
	0:22:26
	1:54:38
	6
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	Дуатлон М18+
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	№п/п
	Фамилия,
	имя
	Коллектив
	 
	 
	бег 1
	вел
	бег1+вел
	бег2
	Результат
	Место
	

	1
	Лепешкин
	Евгений
	ПФАИС
	297
	1983
	0:16:37
	0:42:38
	0:59:15
	0:15:29
	1:14:44
	1
	

	2
	Котельвин
	Максим
	Уссурийск,
	222
	1982
	0:18:32
	 
	 
	 
	1:16:18
	2
	

	3
	Дорофских
	Александр
	хабаровск
	290
	1945
	0:23:25
	0:38:16
	1:01:41
	0:17:25
	1:19:06
	3
	

	4
	Юрасов
	Вадим
	Спартак
	247
	1971
	0:24:31
	0:39:59
	1:04:30
	0:17:17
	1:21:47
	4
	

	5
	Дуболазов
	Михаил
	Владивосток,
	216
	1987
	0:18:22
	0:45:03
	1:03:25
	0:19:16
	1:22:41
	5
	

	6
	Миклухин
	Андрей
	Green
	230
	1981
	0:19:32
	0:45:12
	1:04:44
	0:20:55
	1:25:39
	6
	

	7
	Демченко
	Александр
	 
	294
	1988
	0:19:03
	0:47:43
	1:06:46
	0:19:25
	1:26:11
	7
	

	8
	Кулаков
	Денис
	Владивосток,
	223
	1973
	0:20:13
	0:47:37
	1:07:50
	0:19:14
	1:27:04
	8
	

	9
	Антипин
	Валентин
	Владивосток,
	300
	1988
	0:19:41
	0:47:37
	1:07:18
	0:22:18
	1:29:36
	9
	

	10
	Ураков
	Валерий
	МОРПЕХ
	242
	1989
	0:23:14
	 
	 
	 
	1:30:49
	10
	

	11
	Мазур
	Максим
	Владивосток,
	227
	1987
	0:26:33
	 
	 
	 
	1:30:57
	11
	

	12
	Аракчеев
	Алесандр
	Владивосток,
	291
	1957
	0:20:36
	0:52:00
	1:12:36
	0:18:57
	1:31:33
	12
	

	13
	Григорьев
	Павел
	Фантастически
	215
	1990
	0:24:33
	 
	 
	 
	1:32:23
	13
	

	14
	Лукьяненко
	Николай
	СТК
	226
	1977
	0:19:36
	 
	 
	 
	1:33:54
	14
	

	15
	Иванов
	Андрей
	МОРПЕХ
	219
	1988
	0:19:02
	0:53:42
	1:12:44
	0:21:55
	1:34:39
	15
	

	16
	Яловой
	Максим
	Гонка
	248
	1985
	0:19:14
	 
	 
	 
	1:35:01
	16
	

	17
	Рузин
	Александр
	Razbeg.club
	236
	1982
	0:19:12
	0:55:50
	1:15:02
	0:20:34
	1:35:36
	17
	

	18
	Смычков
	Алексей
	Уссурийск,
	239
	1987
	0:18:09
	0:57:20
	1:15:29
	0:20:38
	1:36:07
	18
	

	19
	Ясинков
	Денис
	Makkeolli
	244
	1980
	0:22:31
	0:49:25
	1:11:56
	0:24:22
	1:36:18
	19
	

	20
	Виноградов
	Сергей
	Владивосток,
	292
	1963
	0:22:39
	0:35:08
	0:57:47
	0:39:58
	1:37:45
	20
	

	21
	Нестеров
	Владимир
	НебудькакГри
	295
	1983
	0:21:46
	0:53:11
	1:14:57
	0:23:18
	1:38:15
	21
	

	22
	Иванюк
	Денис
	Карпы
	220
	1985
	0:21:07
	0:54:34
	1:15:41
	0:24:05
	1:39:46
	22
	

	23
	Лагоша
	Александр
	Гонка
	224
	1982
	0:24:12
	0:56:31
	1:20:43
	0:21:17
	1:42:00
	23
	

	24
	Галка
	Денис
	Шкотовский
	214
	1989
	0:21:30
	0:57:10
	1:18:40
	0:23:59
	1:42:39
	24
	

	25
	Ташкинов
	Станислав
	 
	296
	
	0:21:22
	1:00:50
	1:22:12
	0:22:48
	1:45:00
	25
	

	26
	Романов
	Дмитрий
	НебудькакГри
	235
	1992
	0:24:09
	0:54:32
	1:18:41
	0:26:28
	1:45:09
	26
	

	27
	Липин
	Максим
	НебудькакГри
	225
	1973
	0:20:35
	1:01:45
	1:22:20
	0:22:54
	1:45:14
	27
	

	28
	Стельмах
	Константин
	Владивосток,
	241
	1981
	0:26:21
	0:56:18
	1:22:39
	0:26:42
	1:49:21
	28
	

	29
	Поведайко
	Александр
	Владивосток,
	234
	1981
	0:23:49
	0:58:00
	1:21:49
	0:29:30
	1:51:19
	29
	

	30
	Щербинин
	Дмитрий
	Уссурийск,
	246
	1990
	0:20:15
	1:08:57
	1:29:12
	0:22:42
	1:51:54
	30
	

	31
	Химченко
	Игорь
	I
	249
	1986
	0:24:05
	1:01:44
	1:25:49
	0:26:20
	1:52:09
	31
	

	32
	Номоконов
	Дмитрий
	ReForma
	231
	1985
	0:20:40
	1:11:31
	1:32:11
	0:22:26
	1:54:37
	32
	

	33
	Сибирцев
	Олег
	Владивосток,
	238
	1969
	0:25:54
	1:03:51
	1:29:45
	0:25:33
	1:55:18
	33
	

	34
	Панев
	Алексей
	Владивосток,
	233
	1982
	0:23:51
	1:04:48
	1:28:39
	0:28:22
	1:57:01
	34
	

	35
	Дудкин
	Юрий
	I
	217
	1998
	0:22:13
	1:06:48
	1:29:01
	0:29:28
	1:58:29
	35
	

	36
	Щекалёв
	Денис
	Владивосток,
	245
	1984
	0:25:49
	1:05:23
	1:31:12
	0:29:31
	2:00:43
	36
	

	37
	Филиппенко
	Константин
	Владивосток,
	243
	1985
	0:24:35
	 
	 
	 
	2:07:33
	37
	

	38
	Матовых
	Константин
	Владивосток,
	228
	1982
	0:30:15
	1:29:14
	1:59:29
	0:32:44
	2:32:13
	38
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